

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate	•	House	
Comm: RCS			
03/24/2010			
	•		
	•		
	•		

The Committee on Transportation (Joyner) recommended the following:

```
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
        Delete lines 229 - 252
    and insert:
        Delete lines 255 - 340
6
    and insert:
9
    ===== DIRECTORY CLAUSE AMENDMENT ======
10
    And the directory clause is amended as follows:
        Delete lines 253 - 254
11
    and insert:
```

1 2 3

4

5

7

8

12

Florida Senate - 2010 Bill No. PCS (184766) for SB 2362



13	Section 2. Subsection (3) of s. 316.545, F.S., is amended
14	to read:
15	
16	======================================
17	And the title is amended as follows:
18	Delete lines 11 - 20
19	and insert:
20	to pay tolls; amending s. 316.545, F.S.; providing for
21	a reduction in the